

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2405

Page 1, line 11, replace "199(c)(3)" with "199(d)(3)"

Page 1, line 12, replace "199(c)(3)" with "199(d)(3)"

Page 1, line 15, replace "2008" with "2006"

Renumber accordingly